TCNE JV/V VOLLEYBALL 2025

Monday Aug. 25 Jamboree vs Randolph/Wynot @ Allen 5:30pm
Thursday Aug. 28 Dual @ Winnebago 5:30pm
Thursday Sept. 4 Tri @ EH (Homer/Humphrey-Lindsay) 5:30pm
Tuesday Sept. 9 Tri @ Howells-Dodge (Pender) 5:30pm
Thursday Sept. 11 Tri @ Osmond (Randolph) 5:30pm
Saturday Sept. 13 JV Tournament @ Wisner-Pilger 8:00am
Monday Sept. 15 Dual vs Omaha Nation @ EH 6:00pm
Thursday Sept. 18 Dual @ Creighton 5:30pm
Monday Sept. 22 Dual @ Wausa 5:30pm
Thursday Sept. 25 Tri @ Lyons-Decatur NE (Winnebago) 5:30pm
Saturday Sept. 27 JV Wolfpack Quad @ EH 9:00am
Monday Sept. 29 Dual @ Wakefield 5:30pm
Tuesday Sept. 30 Dual vs Wynot @ Allen 5:30pm
Thursday Oct. 2 Dual vs Pender @ Allen 5:30pm
Tuesday Oct. 7 Tri @ Bancroft-Rosalie (Walthill) 5:30pm
Thursday Oct. 9 Dual vs Homer @ EH 5:30pm
Saturday Oct. 11 Varsity Tournament @ Hartington-Newcastle 9:00am
Monday Oct. 13 JV Tri @ Allen (Hartington-Newcastle/LCC) 5:00pm
Tuesday Oct. 14 Tri @ Winside (Hartington-Newcastle) 5:30pm
Thursday Oct. 16 Dual vs Ponca @ Allen 5:30pm
Oct. 18, 20-21 Lewis & Clark Conference Volleyball Tournament TBD

* All Dual Matches are C, JV, Varsity depending on our roster and opponent’s roster *



